
RESULTS OF 7th PHYSICS OLYMPIAD - 2025 
Centre: J. N. COLLEGE, BOKO 

CLASS: X 
 

ROLL 
NUMBER 

NAME OF THE 
STUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE Ph. No. Marks 

JNC-X001 ABDUL ROUF ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI 6000050586 53 
JNC-X002 AMIT RABHA DON BOSCO H. S. SCHOOL 8011867523 30 
JNC-X003 ANKITA BARUAH ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  9394524921 65 
JNC-X004 ANOWAR HUSSAIN  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI  8133933500 69 
JNC-X005 ASHRAFUL ISLAM ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  6003415206 71.5 
JNC-X006 ASIF MEHTAB HOQUE  DON BOSCO HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 9859849508 73 
JNC-X007 ASIQUL ISLAM  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI 9101343303 54.5 
JNC-X008 ASLAMA ANJUM ADARSHA  VIDYALAYA (DOKUCHI) 7086712967 60.5 
JNC-X009 BAIBHAB MAZUMDAR DON BOSCO HR.SECONDARY SCHOOL BOKO 8638751459 77 
JNC-X010 BINIT RABHA  DON BOSCO HS, SCHOOL, BOKO 9365202934 70 
JNC-X011 CHIRAN JIT RAY CHHAMARIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 8473034515 50.5 
JNC-X012 GUNJANJYOTI RABHA GRACE PRESBEYTERIAN ENGLISH SCHOOL 9265704305 24.5 
JNC-X013 HARUN AL RASID  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI  6901691881 73 
JNC-X014 HASINA BEGUM  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI 9365817913 47.5 
JNC-X015 HIMEJ BORO DON BOSCO H. S. SCHOOL 8638608990 41 
JNC-X016 ILIYAS HASAN ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI  9101580418 65 
JNC-X017 ILMINA AHMED  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI 9706611140 44.5 
JNC-X018 INJAMAMUL HOQUE  ADARSHA VIDAYALAYA DOKUCHI 7896431488 79 
JNC-X019 ISRABUL HOQUE ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOCKUCI  9101630470 55 
JNC-X020 JAKARIA UNSA  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  7099881073 66.5 
JNC-X021 JERIFA WAHID ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI  6901192665 64.5 
JNC-X022 JIANUR HOQUE ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DIKUCHI 9854778312 65 
JNC-X023 JINNATUL ISLAM  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA,DOKUCHI 9365495513 75 
JNC-X024 JINTU DAS DON BOSCO HS SCHOOL , BOKO 6900203251 74.5 
JNC-X025 JORINA KHATUN ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  9365261766 51 
JNC-X026 JOSNA BEGUM ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  6003976394 53 
JNC-X027 JOYSUN SUTRADHAR DON BOSCO HS SCHOOL, BOKO 9395107097 51 
JNC-X028 JYOTIRADITYA RABHA DON BOSCO HS SCHOOL,BOKO 9706565135 65 

JNC-X029 
JYOTISMITA 
BHATTACHARYYA  DON BOSCO HS SCHOOL BOKO 8822509351 76.5 

JNC-X030 KHADIZA  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI  8473099879 57 
JNC-X031 LAKMAN HUSSAIN  ADARSH VIDYALAYA  6901877343 67 
JNC-X032 MAHSINA BEGUM  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI 9365749746 50.5 
JNC-X033 MAYUKH DAS MODEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 9101772278 15.5 
JNC-X034 NASIR UDDIN MONDAL  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI 9864505985 66 
JNC-X035 NELSON DAIMARY DON BOSCO HR SEC SCHOOL  6900301537 27 
JNC-X036 NIHARAN BASUMATARY DON BOSCO HS SCHOOL,BOKO 9101167266 71 
JNC-X037 NILANJANA MANDAL  SANKARDEV S.V NIKETAN, CHAMARIA SATRA 7.3992E+10 37.5 
JNC-X038 NISHAT TASNIM  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI 8638767033 50.5 
JNC-X039 NIYAR KASHYAP DON BOSCO HS SCHOOL BOKO 9954473978 77 
JNC-X040 PANKAJ DAS  CHHAMARIA HIGIER SECONDARY SCHOOL  6900737621 48 
JNC-X041 PRAGYAN KALITA  GRACE PRESBYTERIAN ENGLISH SCHOOL 9613007624 62 
JNC-X042 RAFIUL MAZID ADARSHA VIDYALAYA  8638787152 67 
JNC-X043 RAJEN SARKAR CHHAMARIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 8752900623 ab 



JNC-X044 RANJAN CHOUDHURY  CHHAMARIA HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL  9365737728 48 
JNC-X045 RIAZ UDDIN  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI 7637079490 73 
JNC-X046 SAHANUR ALOM ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOUKCHI  6901017002 83.5 
JNC-X047 SAHID KHAN ADARSHA VIDYALAYA,DOKUCHI 9365786264 59.5 
JNC-X048 SAHIDA PARBIN ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  6002909105 55.5 
JNC-X049 SAMIRAN DAS  DON BOSCO HS SCHOOL BOKO  7086537807 75 
JNC-X050 SHAHID MAHMUD  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA DOKUCHI 7896953206 66.5 
JNC-X051 SHAMIM MUSAD ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  9864575732 67.5 
JNC-X052 SUSMITA AHMED  ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  9395063321 58.5 
JNC-X053 UMME MABIA NARZI ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  6901192665 59 
JNC-X054 SABILUR RASHID ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, DOKUCHI  6901192665 49.5 

 

 
 

 


